GAUHATI

FYUGP/FYIMP 1% Semester (Arrear) Examination, 2025
(For Batch — 2023 & 2024)

Programme
Date Da Morning (M) Afternoon (A)
y (9 AM-11.30 AM) (1.30PM-4.00PM)
Computer Fundamentals and Programming
(CoOMD100104)
05-12-2025 Friday Fundamentals of Computer and Programming =
(COAD100404)
BUSINESS ORGANISATION & MANAGEMENT
{BCMO100104)
ANTHROPOLGY [ANTO100104) .
06-12-2025 | Saturday POLITICAL SCIENCE [POLO100104)
Z00LOGY (ZLG0100104)
STATISTICS (STAO100104)
D8-12-2025 | Monday ARABIC (ARAD100104)
¥ ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (EVS0100104)
09-12-2025 | Tuesday HISTORY (HIS0100104) x
11-12-2025 | Thursday ECONOMICS (ECO0100104) TRAVEL & TOURISM MANAGEMENT (TTMD100104)
12-12-2025 Friday SANSHKRIT [SANO100104) VALUE ADDED COURSE [VACO1XXX02)
LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE (LISO100104)
ASSAMESE (AS50100108} HUMAN RIGHTS EDUCATION {HREO100104)
BENGALI (BENOLOD104) GEOLOGY [GLGO100104)
13-12-2025 | Saturday CHEMISTRY [CHED100104) MICROBIOLOGY [MIC0100104)
CHEMICAL SCIENCE-1 [APPO100104) PERSIAN (PER0O100104)
INSTRUMENTATION [INSOLOO104)
HOME SCIENCE (HO50100104) n PHYSICAL SCIENCE-] {APPO100304)
15-12-2025 Mgndat'r FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER AN
PROGRAMMING (SWD0100104) EDUCATION (EDU0100104)
16-12-2025 | Tuesday PSYCHOLOGY (PSYD100104) BOTANY (BOT0100104) Zf Yw
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING (BCMO100204) LINGUISTICS {LINO10D104)
INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEMS (BCMO100304)
17-12-2025 | Wednesday SOCIOLOGY (SOC0100104) ABILITY ENHANCEMENT COURSE (AECOLXXXO02)




/.

I paia Day Morning (M) Afternoon (A}
(9 AM-11,30 AM) {1.30PM-4.DHPM]
|
18-12-2025 | Thursday HINDI (HINO100104) PHYSICS |PHY0100104)
PHILOSOPHY (PHIO100104) MATHEMATICS (MAT0100104)
-12- i MATHEMATICAL SCIENCE-1 (APP0100204)
19-12-2023 Friday BIOTECHNOLOGY [BIT0100104) {
NORTH EAST INDIA STUDIES (NES0100104)
BODO (BODO100104)
ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION roLKLO {chﬁmml
LORE
20-12-2025 | Saturday TECHNOLOGY [ECT0100104)
H AGE TEACHING (ELTO100104)
MANIPURI [MAND100104) EHBLISHLANGY ACHING {
NEPALI {NEPO100104)
22-12-2025 Monday ] MULT! DISCIELINARY COURSE [MDCO1XXX03]
23-12-2025 | Tuesday GEOGRAPHY (GGY0100104]) CONCEPT OF LITERATURE (CIL0100104)
FILM CRITICISM & CURATION (FILO100104)
WOMEN' DIES (GW50100104
26-12-2025 Friday FUNDAMENTALS OF COMMERCE & SEN DE\:‘ s;nu i:qs ﬁ [51.:'::]0101310-1] !
MANAGEMENT (BCM0100404) IAVA PROGRAMM
SATTRIYA TRADITIONS OF ASSANM
27-12-2025 | Saturday (SATO100104) ENGLISH [ENGD100104)
FRENCH LANGUAGE LEVEL-I MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM
29-12-2025 Monday (FREO100104) BACRSaIM)

s Date of Practical Examination will be notified later.

« Any change, corrections or reschedule of the programme (if required) will be notified
only In the Gauhati University website.

« For SEC papers, please refer to the notification issued on 29'" October, 2025 from the
Office of the undersigned.
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(Prof. K.K. Sarma)

Controller of Examinations
Gauhatl University

Gopinath Bordoloi Nagar
11" November, 2025



